Senator Schumer Banking/District Staff Contact Information

Banking DC Staff
322 Hart Senate Office Building

Washington, D.C. 20510
Zack Rosenblum
Titles: Counsel
Email: zack_rosenblum@schumer.senate.gov
Phone: (202) 224-6542

Shafika Deria
Titles: Legislative Aide
Email: shafika_deria@schumer.senate.gov
Phone: (202) 224-6542

District Office 1
780 Third Avenue, Suite 2301

New York, NY 10017
Martin Brennan
Titles: State Director
Email: Martin_Brennan@Schumer.senate.gov
Phone: (212) 486-4430

Suzan Orlove
Titles: Director of Constituent Services , Director of Social Services
Email: suzan_orlove@schumer.senate.gov
Phone: (212) 486-4430


District Office 2
Leo O'Brien Building, Room 420

Albany, NY 12207
Steve Mann
Titles: Deputy State Director
Email: Steve_Mann@Schumer.senate.gov
Phone: (518) 431-4070


District Office 3
15 Henry Street, Room. 100 A-F

Binghamton, NY 13901
Amanda Spellicy
Titles: Regional Director
Email: Amanda_Spellicy@Schumer.senate.gov
Phone: (607) 772-6792


District Office 4
145 Pine Lawn Road, #300

Melville, NY 11747
Garrett Armwood
Titles: Regional Director
Email: garrett_armwood@schumer.senate.gov
Phone: (631) 753-0978


District Office 5
One Park Place, Suite 100

Peekskill, NY 10566
Allison Biasotti
Titles: Deputy Regional Director
Email: allison_biasotti@schumer.senate.gov
Phone: (914) 734-1532


District Office 6
100 State Street, Room 3040

Rochester, NY 14614
Christopher Zeltmann
Titles: Regional Director
Email: chris_zeltmann@schumer.senate.gov
Phone: (585) 263-5866


District Office 7
100 South Clinton Street, Room 841

Syracuse, NY 13261
Joe Nehme
Titles: Regional Director
Email: joe_nehme@schumer.senate.gov
Phone: (315) 423-5471


District Office 8
130 South Elmwood Avenue, #660

Buffalo, NY 14202
Shannon Patch
Titles: Regional Director
Email: shannon_patch@schumer.senate.gov
Phone: (716) 846-4111


